Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2016
Kikinda, 9/4/2016

Event 12
09/04/2016 - 13:22

Girls, 100m Backstroke

13 - 16 years
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

1

2 APRO FRUZINA, Katalin
3 MEGADJA, Marta

4 KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
OVUKA, Mina

5
6 VESKOV, Dejana
7
8

YB

03

97
98
03

ADA
SSU
FE
KIK

1:45.38
1:19.58
1:05.64
1:09.76
1:21.28

YB

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

11/04/2016 11:50 - Page 1



